
 
 

BASIC RATE SHEET 
 
PRIVATE PILOT – HELICOPTER 
 
This course is designed to take the beginning student through the Private Pilot Helicopter Certificate. 
 
40 Hours of Helicopter Flight Instruction – R44 @ $380/hr $15,200 
10 Hours of Solo Helicopter Flight – R44 @ $380/hr $3,800 
25 Hours of Ground School @ $40/hr $1,000 
Books and Training Materials  $150 
FAA Written Exam Fee  $100 
Third Class Flight Physical and Student Pilot Certificate  $75 
FAA Examiner’s Check Ride Fee (Estimate)  $500 
2 Hour Helicopter Lease for Check Ride  $760 

 
Minimum Cost 

  
$21,585 

 
 
 
COMMERCIAL PILOT – HELICOPTER 
 
This course is designed for a Private Pilot to get them to their Commercial Pilot Helicopter rating. 
 
20 Hours of Helicopter Flight Instruction – R44 @ $380/hr $7,600 
70 Hours of Helicopter Flight (PIC) – R44 @ $380/hr $26,600 
20 Hours of Ground School @ $40/hr $800 
FAA Written Exam Fee  $150 
FAA Examiner’s Check Ride Fee (Estimate)  $500 
2 Hour Helicopter Lease for Check Ride  $760 

 
Minimum Cost 

  
$36,410 

 
 
 
CERTIFIED FLIGHT INSTRUCTOR 
 
This course is designed to take pilots who hold a Commercial Pilot Helicopter Rating to a Certified Flight 
Instructor Certificate. 
 
15 Hours of Helicopter Flight Instruction – R44 @ $380/hr $5,700 
20 Hours of Ground School @ $40/hr $800 
Books and Training Materials  $300 
FAA Written Test, Fundamentals of Instruction  $150 
FAA Written Test, CFI Rotorcraft-Helicopter  $150 
FAA Examiner’s Check Ride Fee (Estimate)  $500 
2 Hour Helicopter Lease for Check Ride  $760 

 
Minimum Cost 

  
$8,560 

 
 
All flight times are based on the FAA’s Minimum flight requirements.  Arkansas Helicopters, LLC does not 
warrant that every student will be able to pass a check ride at these minimum flight times and in many cases 
may require more flight time than the listed minimums. 
 
 


